
Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet
League: GTR2
Season: WEC
Track: Yas Marina
Date: 2014-07-13

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 32 laps
Race distance: 175.424 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Stas Boldyrev (RUS)

32
1h03m26.596

1m52.367 -
P18

2m05.712 Audi R18 e-tron quattro

2.
Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

32
1h03m55.529

1m54.802 +28.933
P3

1m51.885 Toyota TS030 Hybrid

3.
Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

32
1h04m17.126

1m55.181 +50.530
P1

1m51.698 HPD ARX-03a

4.
Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)

32
1h05m01.732

1m56.013 +1m35.136
P5

1m53.680 Toyota TS030 Hybrid

5.
Alexandr Petrichenko (RUS)

31
1 lap down
2m01.989 -

P8
1m58.705 Lola B12/80

6.
Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

31
1 lap down
1m57.350 -

P7
1m58.045 HPD ARX-03a

7.
Sergey Lapin (RUS)

30
2 laps down

2m03.536 -
P13

2m01.837 Zytek Z11SN

8.
Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)

30
2 laps down

2m00.884 -
P15

2m02.960 Oreca 03

9.
 ()

30
2 laps down

2m02.353 -
P11

1m59.961 Courage LC70

10.
Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

30
2 laps down

2m02.660 -
P10

1m59.698 HPD ARX-03b

11.
Alexei Maximov (RUS)

30
2 laps down

2m03.534 -
P14

2m02.169 Oreca 03

12.
Dmitriy Zhbannikov (RUS)

29
3 laps down

2m01.958 -
P2

1m51.698 Courage LC70

13.
Amet Arobodjiev (RUS)

29
3 laps down

2m05.712 -
P17

2m04.404 Courage LC70

14.
Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

29
3 laps down

2m04.639 -
P16

2m03.293 Zytek Z11SN

15.
Anatoliy Pilipchuk (UKR)

27
5 laps down

2m11.117 -
P9

1m59.698 Zytek Z11SN

16.
Pavel Makurov (RUS)

13
19 laps down

2m11.775 -
P12

1m59.961 Lola B12/80

17.
Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

5
27 laps down

2m14.744 -
P6

1m56.407 Lola B12/60

18.
Maxim Kravtsov (RUS)

4
28 laps down

2m16.904 -
P20

2m07.548 Zytek Z11SN

19.
Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

0
32 laps down

No race laptime -
P4

1m53.680 Audi R8 Pace-Car GTRgt 08

20.
Konstantin Paul (UKR)

0
32 laps down

No race laptime DQ
P19

2m05.712 Lola B12/80
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m52.367 (Lap 22) Stas Boldyrev (RUS)

Lead Laps Driver
15 Stas Boldyrev (RUS)

14 Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

1 Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

1 Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)

1 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
17

From P18 to P1 Stas Boldyrev (RUS)

7
From P15 to P8 Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)

6
From P13 to P7 Sergey Lapin (RUS)

4
From P17 to P13 Amet Arobodjiev (RUS)

3
From P8 to P5 Alexandr Petrichenko (RUS)

3
From P14 to P11 Alexei Maximov (RUS)

2
From P11 to P9  ()

2
From P16 to P14 Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

2
From P20 to P18 Maxim Kravtsov (RUS)

1
From P3 to P2 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
15

From P4 to P19 Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

11
From P6 to P17 Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

10
From P2 to P12 Dmitriy Zhbannikov (RUS)

6
From P9 to P15 Anatoliy Pilipchuk (UKR)

4
From P12 to P16 Pavel Makurov (RUS)

2
From P1 to P3 Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

1
From P19 to P20 Konstantin Paul (UKR)
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